
GOF DUPLEX Patchcord_

Lapp 29021402

Description:  GOF DUPLEX Patchcord_
Lapp code: Lapp 29021402

The Test voltage of the cable Lapp 29021402 is /.

Application range

For indoor use
LAN connections
Data Centers
Distributor cabinet

Product Make-up

Tight-buffered duplex cable with LSZH outer sheath
Connector: LC, SC or ST
Cable colour:
violet for multimode OM4,
aqua for multimode OM3,
orange for multimode OM2 and OM1,
yellow for single-mode OS2
Standard length: 2 m
On request: 1 m, 3 m, 5 m and 10 m

In our Cable list on next page you can find all interesting information acc. article Lapp 29021402 and much more.
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GOF DUPLEX Patchcord_

Lapp 29021402

CABLE LIST - all informations you need you can find here 

Product Name Lapp Nr. Article designation PU

Multimode G 50 OM4

GOF DUPLEX Patchcord Lapp 29011402 GOF Duplex Patchcord SC/SC G50
OM4, 2m

1 piece

GOF DUPLEX Patchcord Lapp 29021402 GOF Duplex Patchcord ST/SC G50
OM4, 2m

1 piece

GOF DUPLEX Patchcord Lapp 29022402 GOF Duplex Patchcord ST/ST G50
OM4, 2m

1 piece

GOF DUPLEX Patchcord Lapp 29031402 GOF Duplex Patchcord LC/SC G50
OM4, 2m

1 piece

GOF DUPLEX Patchcord Lapp 29032402 GOF Duplex Patchcord LC/ST G50
OM4, 2m

1 piece

GOF DUPLEX Patchcord Lapp 29033402 GOF Duplex Patchcord LC/LC G50
OM4, 2m

1 piece

GOF DUPLEX Patchcord Lapp 29044402 GOF Duplex Patchcord FC/FC G50
OM4, 2m

1 piece

Multimode G 50 OM3

GOF DUPLEX Patchcord Lapp 29011302 GOF Duplex Patchcord SC/SC G50
OM3, 2m

1 piece

GOF DUPLEX Patchcord Lapp 29021302 GOF Duplex Patchcord ST/SC G50
OM3, 2m

1 piece

GOF DUPLEX Patchcord Lapp 29022302 GOF Duplex Patchcord ST/ST G50
OM3, 2m

1 piece

GOF DUPLEX Patchcord Lapp 29031302 GOF Duplex Patchcord LC/SC G50
OM3, 2m

1 piece

GOF DUPLEX Patchcord Lapp 29032302 GOF Duplex Patchcord LC/ST G50
OM3, 2m

1 piece

GOF DUPLEX Patchcord Lapp 29033302 GOF Duplex Patchcord LC/LC G50
OM3, 2m

1 piece

GOF DUPLEX Patchcord Lapp 29044302 GOF Duplex Patchcord FC/FC G50
OM3, 2m

1 piece

Multimode G 50 OM2

GOF DUPLEX Patchcord Lapp 29011202 GOF Duplex Patchcord SC/SC G50
OM2, 2m

1 piece

GOF DUPLEX Patchcord Lapp 29021202 GOF Duplex Patchcord ST/SC G50
OM2, 2m

1 piece

GOF DUPLEX Patchcord Lapp 29022202 GOF Duplex Patchcord ST/ST G50
OM2, 2m

1 piece

GOF DUPLEX Patchcord Lapp 29031202 GOF Duplex Patchcord LC/SC G50
OM2, 2m

1 piece

GOF DUPLEX Patchcord Lapp 29032202 GOF Duplex Patchcord LC/ST G50
OM2, 2m

1 piece

GOF DUPLEX Patchcord Lapp 29033202 GOF Duplex Patchcord LC/LC G50
OM2, 2m

1 piece

GOF DUPLEX Patchcord Lapp 29044202 GOF Duplex Patchcord FC/FC G50
OM2, 2m

1 piece

Multimode G 62.5 OM1

GOF DUPLEX Patchcord Lapp 29011102 GOF Duplex Patchcord SC/SC G62.5,
2m

1 piece
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GOF DUPLEX Patchcord_

Lapp 29021402

Product Name Lapp Nr. Article designation PU

GOF DUPLEX Patchcord Lapp 29021102 GOF Duplex Patchcord ST/SC G62.5,
2m

1 piece

GOF DUPLEX Patchcord Lapp 29022102 GOF Duplex Patchcord ST/ST G62.5,
2m

1 piece

GOF DUPLEX Patchcord Lapp 29031102 GOF Duplex Patchcord LC/SC G62.5,
2m

1 piece

GOF DUPLEX Patchcord Lapp 29032102 GOF Duplex Patchcord LC/ST G62.5,
2m

1 piece

GOF DUPLEX Patchcord Lapp 29033102 GOF Duplex Patchcord LC/LC G62.5,
2m

1 piece

GOF DUPLEX Patchcord Lapp 29044102 GOF Duplex Patchcord FC/FC G62.5,
2m

1 piece

Single-mode E 9 OS2

GOF DUPLEX Patchcord Lapp 29011902 GOF Duplex Patchcord SC/SC E9
OS2, 2m

1 piece

GOF DUPLEX Patchcord Lapp 29021902 GOF Duplex Patchcord ST/SC E9
OS2, 2m

1 piece

GOF DUPLEX Patchcord Lapp 29022902 GOF Duplex Patchcord ST/ST E9
OS2, 2m

1 piece

GOF DUPLEX Patchcord Lapp 29031902 GOF Duplex Patchcord LC/SC E9
OS2, 2m

1 piece

GOF DUPLEX Patchcord Lapp 29032902 GOF Duplex Patchcord LC/ST E9
OS2, 2m

1 piece

GOF DUPLEX Patchcord Lapp 29033902 GOF Duplex Patchcord LC/LC E9
OS2, 2m

1 piece
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